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Nome
OURINHO
TREM BALA
PIRATA
BRIGADOR
PANCADA
CALIBRE 12
VIDAL
CICLONE
REBELDE
KITOP
CICLONE
GOIANO
MATRACA
SUPERACAO
ESTRELA
CREP
PICASSO
FLASH
VIRADO
AZINHA

Anilha
057705
053436
026801
075175
001683
064388
014678
043779
059189
019647
030782
021171
002287
020131
041901
032501
043356
050208
045456
032464

RESULTADO CANARIO 23/10/2022
Clube dos Amigos

Dono
BEM - HUR
GILBERTO FABER
ALDOIR DE BORBA
GILBERTO FABEL
CASSIANO
JOEL TAVARES
RUAN BORGES
ANDRE - SAPO
JAPA
ISRAEL FARIAS
WILLIAN DE SOUZA
ISRAEL FARIAS
EDLEUSON
PAULO LEANDRO
BRENDA
GELSON PEDROSO
ALDOIR DE BORBA
FERNANDO
ANDERSON
EDUARDO

Cidade
ARARANGUA - SC
ARARANGUA-SC
ARARANGUA - SC

BAL ARROIO DO SILVA - SC
BAL ARROIO DO SILVA - SC

SOMBRIO - SC
ARARANGUA-SC
ARARANGUA-SC
ARARANGUA-SC
ARARANGUA-SC
ARARANGUA-SC
ARARANGUA -SC

ARARANGUA-SC

ARROIO DO SAL - RS

ARARANGUA-SC
ARARANGUA-SC
ARARANGUA-SC
ARARANGUA - SC
CRICIUMA-SC
ICARA - SC

10/15 min
0/173
0/156
0/117
0/98
0/95
0/94
0/88
0/79
0/73
0/70
0/38
0/31
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0/1
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Pontos
20
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